2013 Schedule for Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee (IACUC)
	IACUC meetings (Tuesday)

	IACUC submission deadlines

	R&DC


	1/22/2013

	1/8/2013

	Feb 4, Monday


	2/19/2013

	2/5/2013

	Feb 25, Monday


	3/19/2013

	3/5/2013

	Apr 1, Monday


	4/16/2013

	4/2/2013

	May 6, Monday


	5/21/2013

	5/7/2013

	May 28, Tuesday


	6/18/2013

	6/4/2013

	Jul 1, Monday

	7/16/2013

	7/2/2013

	Aug 5, Monday


	8/20/2013

	8/6/2013

	Aug 26, Monday


	9/17/2013

	9/3/2013

	Oct 7, Monday


	10/15/2013

	10/1/2013

	Nov 4, Monday


	11/19/2013

	11/5/2013

	Nov 25, Monday
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